QEE <~

THE

LEGACY HOUSE

¥ w W

HZR ST

Chef Seasonal Recommendations

BUHPRE SR
Marinated Bamboo Shoot, Spring Onion, Sesame Oil

BEEERIK
Braised Winter Melon, Crabmeat, Crab Roe

HETEXREEH
Steamed Chicken, Frog, Jinhua Ham, Lotus Leaf

SR IIUK Bl s - I 2 D3
Braised Spotted Garoupa, Bitter Melon, Pork Belly, Garlic

EEMEE (W—AL)

Whole Snow Crab

kAR [ KN | BEOMACRERS / B R IE

Garlic &Vermicelli in Clay Pot/ Poached with Sponge Gourd /

Steamed with Chicken Oil & Chinese Yellow Rice Wine/ Wok-Fried with Typhoon Shelter Style

$198

$380

$438

$780

$2,180

If you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or intolerances, please inform our associates upon placing your order

Prices are quoted in HKD and subject to 10% service charge A7 & /B ST LLEBETE, Shnk—k 7 E

Fe TR B EHTHR - HIF TR 7K~ BB ITHE - 35S 1 -



