

## 夏季時令推介 Chef Seasonal Recommendations

蔥油拌龍岩甜筍 Marinated Bamboo Shoot, Spring Onion, Sesame Oil	\$198
蟹皇碧玉珠 Braised Winter Melon, Crabmeat, Crab Roe	\$380
荷香金華蒸鴛鴦雞 Steamed Chicken, Frog, Jinhua Ham, Lotus Leaf	\$438
涼瓜火腩蒜子燜星斑翅 Braised Spotted Garoupa, Bitter Melon, Pork Belly, Garlic	\$780
全隻松葉蟹 (約一公斤) Whole Snow Crab 粉絲煲 / 水瓜煮 / 雞油花雕蒸 / 避風塘炒 Garlic & Vermicelli in Clay Pot/ Poached with Sponge Gourd / Steamed with Chicken Oil & Chinese Yellow Rice Wine/ Wok-Fried with Typhoon Shelter Style	\$2,180

If you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies or intolerances, please inform our associates upon placing your order 我們樂意滿足您的要求,如有任何特殊的飲食需求、食物過敏或食物不耐症,請通知我們的員工。